L

iy

AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address); CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 001 OWNER: []

Henderson County Schools DATE: April 19, 2016 ,

Misec. Reofing ZG?I 5 ¥ ARCHITECT: D
CONTRACTOR: [

TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address). ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: Y 14033 FIELD: [J

Preferved Construction Services, lnc. CONTRACT DATE: December 15, 20135

3069 Ohio Drive CONTRACT FOR: Roofing OTHER: [[]

Henderson, Kentucky 42420

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable. any undisputed amount atiributable ta previoush executed Construction Chenge Directives)
1. Credit for materials ($376,249.40) and sales lax ($22,574.97) for a wotal of $398,824.37
Owner to purchase materials direct with Purchase Order. DEDUCT; ($398.824.37)

The original Contract Sum was $ 1. 357.331.55
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1.357,331.55
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Qrder in the amount of $ 398.824.37
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 958,507.18
The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zera (0) days.

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Chanpge Order therefore is

NOTE: This Change Order dogs nol include changes in the Contract Sum. Contract Time or Guarantegd Maximum Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the ¢ost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is exceuted to supersede the Construction Change Dircctive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

RBS Design Group, P.5.C. Preferred Construction Services. Inc. Henderson County Board ol Education
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name; OWNER (Firm name)

Architecture, 723 Harvard Drive, 3069 Ohio Drive 1803 Second Street, Henderson. Kentucky
Owensboro, Kentucky 42301 Henderson, Kentueky 42420 42420

ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS

BY (Signamre) BY (Signature) BY (Signature)

Craig Thomas David Coudrel Marganna Stanley

(Typed name) (Typed nwme) (Tvped name)

DATE DATE DATE

AlA Document G701 ™ - 2001, Gopynight @ 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Inatitute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: Thia AIA®
Document Is protected by U.5. Gopyright Law and International Treatles. Unauthorized reproduction or distributlon of this AIA® Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penaities, and wlll be prosecuted to the maximum extent possibie under the law. This document was
produced by AlA software at 13:41:40 on 04/20/2016 under Ordar No.5161372360_1 which expires on 03/02/2017, and Is not for resale.

User Notes: (1481341236)



4400 Poplar Level Road

- i li Job Quote Louisville, KY 40213

Phone - (502) 635-6059
Fax - (502) 635-9033

A Reacan Rocfing Supply Company

DATE 3/29/2016 QuoTED BY:  Galen Daihl  gdaihi@northcoastroofingsystems.com

customer:  Henderson County Schools

OFFICE NO. 502-635-6059 FAX NO. 502-635-9033 CELL NO, 502-649-5644
TO: JOB NAME & LOCATION:
David Henderson East Heights
Henderson High School
Henderson South Middle
Rolls and adhesives to PCS 3069 Ohio Drive Henderson KY
System Type LENGTH OF QUOTE Bid Date JOB SIZE
QTY | UNIT EXTENDED
782 | rolls |Paradiene 20 HV $62.74 $49,062.68
775 | rolls |Paradiene 30FR White $73.22 ~ $56,745.50
69 |rolis |Veral Aluminum $102.87 $7,098.03
50 |pails |SFT Flashing Cement (3.5gl) $145.57 $7,278.50
336 |pails |PA-311 Adhesive $83.89 $28,187.04
40 | sets |Parafast Low Rise foam insulation adhesive (bag-n-box) $406.62 $16,264.80
20 |pails |White Granules $18.46 $369.20
32 |pails |PA-1021 Plastic Roofing Cement $45.36 $1,451.52
10 |pails |PA-1125 Primer $73.68 $736.80
1680 | pcs |Tapered X Panels (35-pallets) $6.35 $10,668.00
1560 | pcs |Tapered Y Panel (65-pallets) $12.70 $19,812.00
160 | pes |Tapered Q Panel (5-pallets) $9.55 $1,528.00
1885.44 | sgs |2" Iso 4x4 (1,885.44 sqs) $60.05 $113,220.67
60.3 | ton |Trumbull Type 4 Steep (67-paliets) $630.00 $37,989.00
691 | sqs |1/2" 4x4 6-sided Wood Fiber (48-pallets) $24.50 $16,934.40
1 ea |Fasteners & Plates Order $8,903.26 $8,903.26
SUBTOTAL $376,249.40
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS WITH TAX

w* FREIGHT AND/OR FUEL SURCHARGES ARE EXTRA ON ALL DIRECT SHIPMENTS ***




KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION CHANGE ORDER SUPPLEMENTAL

702 KAR 4:160
INFORMATION FORM

BG #:15-230 Change Order No.: 01
District Facility H.C. High, South
District: _Henderson Co. Code: 251 Name: Middle, East Heights Elem.  Schoel 080, 150
Bend Gate Code: 033 010

Project: Migc. Roofing & Flooring Time Extension Required: [JYes [ No If yes, by

day(s)
Date of Change Order: 4/19/16

Change Order Amount. [] Increase [X] Decrease [] Unchanged

Contractor / Vendor Name;_Preferred Construction Services Bid Package No.: _Roofing

1. This Requested Change Order Amount +/ - $ -398,824.37
2. Remaining Construction Contingency Balance: (including line 1 above) $ 68,632.18
3. Change in A/E Fee for this Change Order +/- $ None
4. Change in CM Fee for this Change Order +/- 5 N/A

Note: Change Orders equal to or greater than $25,000 shall be submitted to KDE with detail cost breakdown.

Attagh additional pages if hecessary.
Contract change requested by: [X] Local Board of Education ] General Contractor [ Architect/Engineer

O Construction Manager [] Cade Enforcement Official [] Qther:

Contract change reason code: [] Reduction of Scope [] Expansion of Scope [] Improved Plans/Specs

[J Found Cendition [J Code Compliance Other:

Change Order Description and Justification: Cost Benefit to Owner:

Credit for materials and sales tax. Owner to purchase Owner saves sales tax

Materials direct with Purchase Qrder.

Have contract unit prices been utilized to support the cost associated with this change order?

[] Yes B4 No  Ifno, provide a detailed cost breakdown which separates labor, material, profit and overhead.
Cost Breakdown:
Total Change Order Amt.. Labor Materials Profit & Overhead*® | Bond & Insurance
$ $ § B $
% of Total Change Order Amt.:

% % % % %

*Profit & Overhead shall not exceed 15% of net cost of change order

Is the cost for this change order supported by an alternate bid or competitive price quote(s)?
] Yes X No Ifno, explain why __Contractor on site when Owner requested credit

Board of Education Designee's Date Architect's Signature Date
Signature
Finance Officer's Signature Date Construction Manager's Signature Date

Change Qrder Supplemental Info — 2013 Page 1 of 1 BG# 15-230




KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
702 KAR 4:160 ’

PURCHASE CRDER

Board of Education:

Honduson (ounty:
Bﬂ O\PCQ Q-C a‘»«ia{ﬁof}

1430‘5; S‘fffc-\tﬂ_ S'\e“
Hondorson, KXY 4yayao

Kentucky Sales Tax B . ;) a 1

Exemption Number:
4 fig/ 2014

Date of Order:

| Bt 1530
District PO Number: |83 & Tb

(THIS PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER MUST APPEAR ON ALL PACKAGES,
INVOICES AND SHIPPING PAPERS)

Project Name: &dé[‘,i, 145:4 % § [ KE ﬁ{i ':
OOt q 201

Bid Package No.:
Specification Section;

(IF APPLICABLE)
. Material Description - g LN ’
Mandor Name: LS _C‘;'._H» ! Category: o Q\C@L\g[ a_fag fv[q g /‘Qaﬁfnq./s‘ .
Vendor Address: L) ﬁl‘.o[c;f“ _,JUL/ EJ Facility Name: (m%;fﬁ% S’om’k m “[E &" ¢ A(JZ;/[U‘:
:,:&'-HS#‘#‘{? k’lf Yonl3 Requested By: D{?ﬂ(l[& T/‘[a C,I:(F
Vendor Phone:  $90) - Y57 - Q0L F AUTHORIZATION
. THE ATTACHED TERMS & CONDITIONS ARE HEREDY
Vendor Email: SR Lom @ Abad G:v.u”gmcﬂ, ACKNOWLEDGED AND MADE PART OF THIS ORDER.
o, Y Syslams. com
L Heafowe [2'“'5'1 Rucl ol 2 ‘L""{‘” %)gwner Authorized Name;
Bill to Address: L'/a ﬁ?ﬁ.ﬁ'_ﬂﬂ (pastaien Owner Authorized Signature:
Po B X %3 Hr u;e.fi'aq, £ L;74(9  Owner Autharization Date:
Ship To: 3@52&14 /aqsﬁza‘;'»bﬂ -
Ship to Address: 06 T Okuo Vendor Authorized Name: "7 /‘;"/“:i/ _
A‘f’ 44’?{5‘04 e & f" &2e/20  Vendor Authorized Signaturg: —— |
, , - . y T
atention of: _Laved (e, dytt— Vendor Authorization Date: 7 L:'g; S~ L !

The following profect contacts must be notified 48 hours in advance of delivery to jobsite.

CGontact Name Phone Number

Contact Name Phone Number .

Doo A Cacdrtt | 270-993- 2565

Chrs Loedrir JUW -595- 835 =

Fuenish the necessary materials to complete the following bid package(s) / specification section(s) in its entirety. All materials shall be

in accordance with the requirements of the Contract.

ITEM NG. QUANTITY ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE TOTAL
. ! Lot KOOJ: 'ﬂfq{ﬂea;ﬂ (s 376. 21 9. fo
Bid Package(s): L8,
Specificatlon Section(s): L. 8.
SPECIMEN COPY ONLY

Purchase Order— 2013

Page 10of2 BG #_LS""@?; )

SECTION 00411




1 4o | ebed
s1eQ sinjeuBis sReNUdNY
8jeq aimeubig s ebeuspy UoNINRSUC) /7 SJOIDBRUDD) (BiBUST)
ajegq aimeuig sJaumg

094y YV 204 PUB DL0:9Z HYM E01 Witk S0UBRIGIOE Ul paseyInd
UB3q SNEBY UBWNDOP ST UIYNM DAISY S|BUSIBL e 1B} AUMAD | "afipeymolnf Aut jo jsaq ayj oL

JUSWOIAS UOHBIMMIED (BuUly

£10Z - WD ASBLILING 18P0 SSEUDING

e1eg aimeubis sjoauyoly
seq 7 jeubig safeuepy uogonnsue) f SJOJORIUOY [BIBYSE
T \\
! .\\ f
sieg .. \\ ain{eyfis sJaump

- 7 7 =
\

i g
081k WY 20. PUE DZ0:9Z WYY E0L UliM 20UEPI03TE Uj paseyaind g |
JUSWIDCP S LI PAYSY S{epaleus fe jeyy Ajueo | ‘aBpamouny AW Jo 1seg auj o]

luslugjelg uohed el jelug

0Z'89T'9LC

L €101 Od {Buld

(jeutd / jemiup) “aseyd Juswaiels
UOREORILED O ANepdosdde ey uodn peseq PaiNbal 318 MoLRq saunjeubis iy

- : $ _ 0Z'6¥Z'8LE 3 — 1230 Od leniuy

|
I
i
i

i
i
SE— E .

erevzse T T TTerebeee I&m@mm&mgﬁﬂli‘ﬁl\;mwmm_ﬂim Bugooy | zsseLersze | eizear | | pauemlg
oWy Od [eutd i efiuey 404 uoseey L, a@aar | Wnowry Od e BWEN JOpUBA I uopdusseq ‘ON UORISS (4 'yoRd| JaqUINN Od | WEp lopRnucy
; | sunousy sopug abumyg | | 19pu0 osEUINg uopesyweds | pig | i
ung JepuQ sbuzyn D Wo m s1y6iay 15T ‘SIPDIIN WNOS 'SHOH swen Aljioey £E0 '061 ‘090 apogd [0oYyas
WRWNHG [RULS D uBWETeNS (BT m_ 9839 D 29 E Aunor) UOSIapUey SWEN JILISI 152 apon 101810
aseyd Juswiajes uoNeILUED Od powely Aisansg gieliy payiuqng ejeg [olor A=t

wio4 ABWIWING JBpIQ aseydIng

08k 7 WM 204
uonesnpg jo jusupedaq Afanjuay



